 37.420
 21.000
PART NUMBER A
in. [mm]
B
in. [mm]
C
in. [mm]
VIS-S630 6 [152] 37.4 [950] 36.4 2 [925.1]
VIS-S636 6 [152] 43.4 [1102] 42.42 [1077.5]
VIS-S1030 10 [254] 37.4 [950] 36.4 2 [925.1]
VIS-S1036 10 [254] 43.4 [1102] 42.42 [1077.5]
VIS-S1430 14 [356] 37.4 [950] 36.4 2 [925.1]
VIS-S1436 14 [356] 43.4 [1102] 42.42 [1077.5]
VIS-S2130 21 [533] 37.4 [950] 36.4 2 [925.1]
VIS-S2136 21 [533] 43.4 [1102] 42.42 [1077.5]
NOTE:
DIMS IN [] ARE IN mm.1.
SHELF REQUIRES TWO HIPGUARD VIS-HG-XX TO OPERATE.2.
1.50
+ C -
.00
38.1
.06
50.8
2.00